
 
 
 

LFC Youth Class of 2025-2026 
3.31.2025 

 

 
2025 Session Schedule: 
Tuesday, April 29   Wilson College – Laird Hall > school day 
Tuesday, June 10   RETREAT 

Mill Roads Adventures/Folium LLC  > 8:30AM-3:00PM   
 
Tuesday, September 9  Wilson College – Laird Hall > school day 
Tuesday, October 7  Tentative: Keystone Health > school day 
Tuesday, November 4  Wilson College – Laird Hall > school day 
Tuesday, December 9   Wilson College – Laird Hall > school day 
 
 
2026 Session Schedule: 
Tuesday, January 6   Wilson College – Laird Hall > school day 
Tuesday, February 3  Tentative: Field Trip off Campus TBA > school day 
Tuesday, March 3    Franklin County Career Tech Center > school day 
Tuesday, April 14    Wilson College – Science Center > school day 
 
 
2026 Graduation: 
Tentative: April 20 – 6:30pm Wilson College – Science Center 
 
 
 
Community Service Learning – pick one 
Scoop-a-Palooza   Saturday July 12, 2025 @ CASHS Cafeteria  

10:00 AM-2:00 PM 
 

Run Your Ice Off 5K/ IceFest Sunday Feb. 1, 2026  
12:30 PM - 2:00 PM 

 


